

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 82  
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 206 OF 2016

Rekha S. Jain And Anr	....Petitioner
V/S	
Skyline Construction Co.	....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 81  
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 123 OF 2016

Ansuya Prasad Purohit And Anr	....Petitioner
V/S	
M/s Skyline Construction Co	....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 83  
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 124 OF 2016

Shanti Bhooshan Singh And Anita Singh	....Petitioner
V/S	
M/s. Skyline Construction Co.	....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 84  
OF 2016



Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 101  
OF 2016  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 140 OF 2016

Chandralata H. Asarpota And Hemchand T. ....Petitioner  
Asarpota

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 93  
OF 2016  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 132 OF 2016

Anjali Ajit Rao And Ajit Vishwanath Rao ....Petitioner  
V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 108  
OF 2016  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 152 OF 2016

Bhaskar Verma And Shivani Verma ....Petitioner  
V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 107



**CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J**

**DATE : 20th January, 2017**

**P.C. :**

By consent Stand Over to 3/2/2017

**( ASSOCIATE )**