

Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
INI ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 82 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 206 OF 2016**

Rekha S Jain & Anr ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Skyline Construction Co. ...Defendants

**WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 81 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT (L)NO. 123 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 83 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 124 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 84 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 125 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 85 OF 2016
IN**

COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 126 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 93 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 132 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 94 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 134 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 101 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 140 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 102 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 142 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 107 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 151 OF 2016

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 108 OF 2016

IN

COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 152 OF 2016

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 144 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT (L) NO. 201 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (L) NO. 145 OF 2016
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT(L) NO. 202 OF 2016
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 4 OF 2017
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO. 274 OF 2016

Mr Tushar Gujjar, *i/b Solicis Lex, for the Plaintiffs in all matters.*
Mr Cherag Bulsara, *a/w Ms Tasnim M, i/b ALJ & Partners, for the*
Defendants in all matters..

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 10th March 2017

PC:-

1. No further ad-interim reliefs.
2. All Notices of Motion to come up in the usual course.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)