

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 107
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 151 OF 2016

Mukesh Lalu Deepchandani And PoojaPetitioner

Deepachandani

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 163 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 206 OF 2016

Rekha S. Jain And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 284 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 346 OF 2017

Ansuya Prasad Purohit And AnrPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction CoRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 83
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 124 OF 2016

Shanti Bhooshan Singh And Anita SinghPetitioner

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 283 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 328 OF 2017

Mrs. Pratibha Ladha And AnrPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction CoRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 85
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 126 OF 2016

Jignesh Manhar Rathod And Shreya Nitir ShahPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 113 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 160 OF 2017

Rajeev R Chaudhari And AnrPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction CoRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 102
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 142 OF 2016

Prachi Bhobe And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 101
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 140 OF 2016

Chandralata H. Asarpota And Hemchand T.Petitioner

Asarpota

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 93
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 132 OF 2016

Anjali Ajit Rao And Ajit Vishwanath RaoPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 173 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 206 OF 2017

Bhaskar Verma And Shivani VermaPetitioner
V/S
M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 144
OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 201 OF 2016

Bakir Hussain Zakir Hussain Shaikh And ReenaPetitioner
Nim Shaikh
V/S
M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 145
OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 202 OF 2016

Mr Mehul A Gor And Amishi M GorPetitioner
V/S
M/s. Skyline Construction CoRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 183
OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 240 OF 2016

Pankaj Gajanan Sabnis And AnrPetitioner
V/S
M/s. East And West BuildersRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 55
OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT 5 OF 2017

Citadel Impex Pvt Ltd Director Bharat SanghviPetitioner
/ketan Sanghvi
V/S
M/s East And West BuildersRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 36
OF 2017
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 33 OF 2017

Alakh Jitendra Divan And Meena Alakh DivanPetitioner
V/S
M/s. East And West BuildersRespondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 247
OF 2016
In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 303 OF 2016

Rituraj Shivhare C/o C. A. S. K. BandiPetitioner
V/S
M/s. East And West BuildersRespondent

WITH
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO. 137 OF 2016

Vasudha Madhav Kowlagi And Madhav

Vyankatesh Kowlagi

V/S

M/s. Kumar Builders Mumbai Reality Pvt. Ltd.Respondent

Mr. Tushar Gujjar i/b Solicis Lex for Plaintiff (in all suits)

Mr. Murlidhar Kumar i/b Udwardia and Co. for Defendant in
COMSL/201/2016.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 23rd June, 2017

P.C. :

No orders on praecipe moved for dispensation of office
objections.

(ASSOCIATE)

....Petitioner