

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 284 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 346 OF 2017

Ansuya Prasad Purohit And AnrPetitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction CoRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 163 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 206 OF 2016

Rekha S. Jain And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1519 OF 2017

In

SUITS 512 OF 2017

Shanti Bhooshan Singh And Anita SinghPetitioner

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 283 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 328 OF 2017

Mrs. Pratibha Ladha And AnrPetitioner

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO . 300
OF 2017

Rna Palazzo Residents Welfare AssociationPetitioner
V/S
East And West Builders And 2 Ors.Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 344
OF 2017

In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 321 OF 2017

Yashasvi H. Mehta And Jagruti Y. MehtaPetitioner
V/S
Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 73
OF 2017

In
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 80 OF 2017

Kinjal M. Shah And Maunil Dahyabhai ShahPetitioner
V/S
M/s. Skyline Construction Co.Respondent

Dr. Birendra Saraf, a/w. Mr. Tushar Gujjar, i/b. Solicis Lex, for
the
Plaintiffs/Applicants.

Mr. Chirag Balsara, a/w. Mr. Subit Chakrabarti, i/b. Vidhii
Partners, for the Defendant.

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J
DATE : 9th October, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 12/10/2017.

(ASSOCIATE)