

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 284 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 346 OF 2017

Ansuya Prasad Purohit And Anr ....Petitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 73

OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 80 OF 2017

Kinjal M. Shah And Maunil Dahyabhai Shah ....Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 344

OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 321 OF 2017

Yashasvi H. Mehta And Jagruti Y. Mehta ....Petitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 144

OF 2016

In

SUITS 563 OF 2017

Bakir Hussain Zakir Hussain Shaikh And Reena     ....Petitioner  
Nim Shaikh

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.                             ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 113 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 160 OF 2017

Rajeev R Chaudhari And Anr                             ....Petitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co                             ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 85  
OF 2016

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 126 OF 2016

Jignesh Manhar Rathod And Shreya Nitir Shah     ....Petitioner

V/S

M/s Skyline Construction Co.                             ....Respondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 627 OF 2017

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT 685 OF 2017

Prachi Bhobe And Anr                                     ....Petitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co.                                     ....Respondent



WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 108 OF 2018  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT 710 OF 2017

Chandralata H. Asarpota And Hemchand T. ....Petitioner  
Asarpota  
V/S  
M/s. Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 607 OF 2017  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT 667 OF 2017

Anjali Ajit Rao And Ajit Vishwanath Rao ....Petitioner  
V/S  
M/s Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 173 OF 2017  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT 206 OF 2017

Bhaskar Verma And Shivani Verma ....Petitioner  
V/S  
M/s. Skyline Construction Co. ....Respondent

WITH  
NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO. 107  
OF 2016  
In  
COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO . 151 OF 2016

Mukesh Lalu Deepchandani And Pooja

Deepachandani

V/S

M/s. Skyline Construction Co.

....Respondent

WITH

COMMERCIAL SUIT LODGING NO. 321 OF 2017

Yashasvi H. Mehta And Jagruti Y. Mehta

....Petitioner

V/S

Skyline Construction Co.

....Respondent

Mr Tushar Gujjar I/b. Solicis Lex for Plaintiffs.

Mr.Cherag Balsara with Mr Vishesh Kalra, Mr Subit

Chakrabarti, Ms Neha Joshi I/b. Vidhii Partners for Defendant

No.1.

Mr Joaquim Reis, Senior Advocate a/w Mr.Sandeep Patil and

Mr R Y Sirsikar for MCGM.

**CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J**

**DATE : 23rd March, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 05/04/2018 at 3.00 pm.

**( ASSOCIATE )**

....Petitioner